
Field Availability Wednesday, April 28, 2021

v4.27 2330  Updates (created on 4/27/2021)

Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

4/28/2021 Wed S D2(53) 06:00 PM

4/29/2021 Thu S SB1(168) 05:45 P D7(145) 07:45 P

4/30/2021 Fri S D2(40) 06:00 PM

Page 1 of 612:06 AM Unless noted, Field 6 and 7 is available at 6:00 PM on Mondays, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday

Field 10 is always available unless noted. K is only available on Monday, S is available on Thursday and Sunday.



Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

5/2/2021 Sun S D2(56) 02:00 PM D2(57) 04:00 PM

5/3/2021 Mon S D7(147) 07:45 P

5/4/2021 Tue S D3B(121) 05:45 P

5/5/2021 Wed S D2(60) 05:45 PM

5/6/2021 Thu S D2(37) 05:45 PM

5/7/2021 Fri S D3B(123) 06:00 P

5/8/2021 Sat S SB4(334) 02:00 P SB4(296) 04:00 P SB4(297) 06:00 P
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Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

5/10/2021 Mon S D3B(124) 05:45 P D7(151) 07:45 P

5/11/2021 Tue S D3B(125) 05:45 P

5/12/2021 Wed S D3B(126) 05:45 P

5/13/2021 Thu S D7(153) 07:45 P

5/14/2021 Fri S D2(66) 05:45 PM

5/15/2021 Sat S D1(23) 09:00 AM D1(24) 11:00 AM D2(67) 01:00 PM D3B(107) 03:00 P
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Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

5/16/2021 Sun S D2(68) 02:00 PM D2(69) 04:00 PM

5/17/2021 Mon S D1(25) 05:45 PM D7(155) 07:45 P

5/18/2021 Tue S D1(26) 05:45 PM

5/19/2021 Wed S D3B(129) 05:45 P

5/20/2021 Thu S D2(72) 06:00 PM

5/21/2021 Fri S D2(73) 06:00 PM
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Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

5/25/2021 Tue S SB1(183) 06:00 P

5/26/2021 Wed S SB2(286) 06:00 P

5/27/2021 Thu S D3B(132) 05:45 P
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Date DOW Field

A
900a to 10:15a

B
10:30a to 11:45p

C 
12:00 p to 1:45p

D
2:00p to 3:45p

E
4:00p to 5:30p

F
5:45p to 7:15p

G
7:30p

6/1/2021 Tue S D2(77) 06:00 PM

6/2/2021 Wed S D1(33) 06:00 PM

6/3/2021 Thu S D1(6) 06:00 PM
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Field 10 is always available unless noted. K is only available on Monday, S is available on Thursday and Sunday.


